
New Mexico State Geologic Mapping Advisory Committee
(43 Members)

Agency or Organization Name Title Phone Email

Office of the State Engineer Mike S. Johnson, chair Water Resources 827-3867 mike.johnson@state.nm.us

NM Bureau of Geology Greer Price Director 835-5294 gprice@gis.nmt.edu

Governors Office

Middle Rio Grande Water Assembly Frank Titus Hydrogeologist 856-6134 aquagadfly@aol.com

OSE Interstate Stream Commission Rolf Schmidt-Peterson Chief, Rio Grande 764-3880 rschmidt@ose.state.nm.us

NM Environment Department Kurt Vollbrecht Geologist 505 827-0195 kurt.vollbrecht@state.nm.us

NMEMNRD, Mining & Minerals Div. Monte Anderson Hydrologist 476-3410 manderson@state.nm.us

NM State Land Office Eleanore Nestlerode Geologist 827-5727 enestlerode@slo.state.nm.us

NM Water Resources Research Institute Sam Fernald Director 575 646-4337 fernald@nmsu.edu

U. of NM, Earth & Plan. Sci. Dept. Karl Karlstrom Prof. Of Geology 277-4346 kek1@unm.edu

NM State Univ., Geoscience Dept. Jeff Amato Prof. Of Geology 646-3017 amato@nmsu.edu

NM Tech, Earth & Envir. Sci. Dept. Bruce Harrison Prof. Of Geology 835-5864 bruce@nmt.edu

Earth Data Analysis Center, UNM Mike Inglis Associate Director 277-3622 minglis@edac.unm.edu

NMEMNRD State Parks Division Steve Cary Interpretative Planner 476-3386 scary@state.nm.us

NM Bureau of Geology (Ex Officio) J.  Michael Timmons Assoc. Dir. for Mapping Prog. 835-5237 mtimmons@nmt.edu

Bernalillo County Daniel McGregor Hydrogeologist 848-1578 dmcgregor@bernco.gov

City of Santa Fe Claudia Borchert Hydrogeologist 955-4203 ciborchert@santafenm.gov

Taos Co. Planning Department Nathan Sanchez Chief Planner 575 737-6443 nathan.sanchez@taoscounty.org

Taos Co. Soil & Water Cons. Dist. Tony Benson Board of Directors 575 770-8198 Benson1@newmex.com

USDA Forest Service Mike Linden Regional Geologist 842-3158 mlinden@fs.fed.us

Bureau of Land Management Bill Auby Geologist 438-7423 bill_auby@blm.gov

Natural Resource Conser. Service Kerri Mich Soil Scientist 761-4437 kerri.mich@nm.usda.gov

Bureau of Reclamation

U.S. Army Corp of Engineers John Peterson Geospatial Unit Leader 505 342-3664 John.L.Peterson@usace.army.mil

Los Alamos National Laboratory Giday WoldeGabriel Geochemist-Geologist 667-8749 wgiday@lanl.gov

Valles Caldera National Preserve Fraser Goff Geologist 662-0805 candf@swcp.com

Sevilleta NWR Scott Collins Ecologist 277-6303 scollins@sevillta.unm.edu

Fish & Wildlife Service Paul Tashjian Hydrologist 248-7958 Paul_Tashjian@fws.gov

US Geological Survey (Ex Officio) Nathan Myers Hydrologist 830-7942 nmyers@usgs.gov

Office of Sen. Heinrich (Ex Officio) Katie Richardson Field Representative 346-6601 Katie_Richardson@Heinrich.senate.gov

Office of Sen. Udall (Ex Officio)

Office of Rep. Grisham (Ex Officio)

Office of Rep. Pearce (Ex Officio) Barbara Romero Field Representative 575 835-8979 barbara.romero@mail.house.gov

Office of Rep. Lujan (Ex Officio) Jennifer Manzanares Field Representative 505 984-8950 jennifer.manzanares@mail.house.gov

Pueblo of Laguna Environment Dept. Adam Ringia Director of Natural Resources 505 552-7512 aringia@lagunapueblo.nsn.gov

Daniel B. Stephens & Assoc., Albuq. Chris Wolf Geologist 822-9400 cwolf@dbstephens.com

Stephen R. Maynard, Consul. Geol. Steve Maynard Consulting Geologist 307-2065 srmcongeo@comcast.net

Santo Petroleum, Artesia Dave Codding Explor. Geologist 748-4308 dcodding@pvtnetworks.net

AMEC Shannon Williams Hydrogeologist 821-1801 shannon.williams@amec.com

CDM Smith Kelly Collins Hydrogeologist 243-3200 collinska@cdmsmith.com

Glorieta Geoscience, Inc., Santa Fe Paul Drakos Vice President 983-5446 drakos@glorietageo.com

Water Matters Charlie Nylander Water Planner 820-6318 cdnylander@comcast.net

Land and Water Clinic Ron Gardiner Water/Nat Resource consultant 586-0700 gardiner@laplaza.org
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